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Mobile phone In WhatsApp 
group 

YES NO 

1 P0 Birgit Grimbergen 

REA College Pluryn 
Kerkenbos 1003 
6546 BB Nijmegen 
Netherlands 

bgrimbergen@reacollege.nl 

06-10914930 x  

2 P0 Ingrid Scheurink 

REA College Pluryn 
Kerkenbos 1003 
6546 BB Nijmegen 
Netherlands 

ischeurink@reacollege.nl 

06 53776746 x  

3 P0 Henriëtte van Dijken 

REA College Pluryn 
Sweitzerlaan 3 
9725 NR Groningen 
Netherlands 

hdijken@reacollege.nl 

06 30046104 x  

4 P0 Anita de Wit 

REA College Pluryn 
Kerkenbos 1003 
6546 BB Nijmegen 
Netherlands 

awit@reacollege.nl 

06 12324856 ??  

5 
P0 
AS 

Henrie Mastwijk 

Ingrado 
Hofplein 20 
3032 AC Rotterdam 
The Netherlands 

hmastwijk@ingrado.nl 

06 49842748  x 
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6 P1 Guus van Beek 

All about quality 
consultancy 
Sint Gerarduslaan 38 
5644 NR Eindhoven 
Netherlands 

quality@xs4all.nl 

06 51770121 x  

7 P1 Tessa Zaeyen 

All about quality 
consultancy 
Sint Gerarduslaan 38 
5644 NR Eindhoven 
Netherlands 

tzaeyen@xs4all.nl 

06 51577560  x 

8 P2 Maurizio Chiappa 

Forbusiness lifeskills srl 
Vicolo Torcoletto 8 
I 37121 Verona 
Italy 

info@4b-ls.com      

39 347 299367 x  

9 P2 Roberto Canu 

Forbusiness lifeskills srl 
Vicolo Torcoletto 8 
I 37121 Verona 
Italy 

a.robertocanu@gmail.com 

 x  

10 P2 Veronica Perin 

Forbusiness lifeskills srl 
Vicolo Torcoletto 8 
I 37121 Verona 
Italy 

veronicaperin92@gmail.com 

  x 
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11 
 
P3 
  

Giulia Sergiampietri 

Doc Servizi 
Via Luigi Pirandello 31/b 
37138 Verona 
Italy 

giulia.sergiampietri@retedoc.n
et 

39 3512056178 x  

12 P3 Roberta Bargiggia 

Doc Servizi 
Via Luigi Pirandello 31/b 
37138 Verona 
Italy 

roberta.bargiggia@docservizi.it 

39 339 4477555 x  

13 P3 Alberto Ferraro 

Doc Servizi 
Via Luigi Pirandello 31/b 
37138 Verona 
Italy 

alberto.ferraro@doceducationa
l.it 

0039 342 5221688 x  

14 P4 
Pier Francesco Rupolo 
 

Venetica 
Via Savonarola 176 
35137 Padova  
Italy 

formazione@venetica.org 
 

0039 327922694 x  

15 P4 
 
Stefania Morello 
 

Venetica 
Via Savonarola 176 
35137 Padova  
Italy 

 
stefania.morello@venetica.org 

 ??  

mailto:formazione@venetica.org
mailto:stefania.morello@venetica.org


         
Communication list 

 

 
4 / 7 

 

 Name Partner E-mail 

Mobile phone In WhatsApp 
group 

YES NO 

16 P4 
 
Laura Peruzzo 
 

Venetica 
Via Savonarola 176 
35137 Padova  
Italy 

 
laura.peruzzo@venetica.org 

 ???  

17 P4 Federica Bruni 

Venetica 
Via Savonarola 176 
35137 Padova  
Italy 

 
federica.bruni@venetica.org 

 ???  

18 P4 

Vanessa Bettin  
PhD student at the 
University of Padua, 
supporting partner of the 
project. 

Venetica 
Via Savonarola 176 
35137 Padova  
Italy 

vanessa.bettin@phd.unipd.it 
 

 ???  

19 P5 Tanja Gregorec 

BIC Ljubljana 
Ižanska cesta 10 
1000 Ljubljana 
Slovenia 

tanja.gregorec@bic-lj.si 

00386 41 991 141 x  

20 P5 Tanja Kek 

BIC Ljubljana 
Ižanska cesta 10 
1000 Ljubljana 
Slovenia 

tanja.kek@bic-lj.si 

0038040 195 109 x  

mailto:laura.peruzzo@venetica.org
mailto:federica.bruni@venetica.org
mailto:vanessa.bettin@phd.unipd.it
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21 P5 
Marina Vodopivec 
 

BIC Ljubljana 
Ižanska cesta 10 
1000 Ljubljana 
Slovenia 

marina.vodopivec@bic-lj.si 

 ??  

22 P5 Ana Pančur 

BIC Ljubljana 
Ižanska cesta 10 
1000 Ljubljana 
Slovenia 

ana.pancur@bic-lj.si 

 ??  

23 P6 Elen Raudsepp 

TMK 
A. H. Tammsaare tee 147 
12915 Tallinn 
Estonia 

elen@tmk.edu.ee 

00372 5046632 x  

24 P6 Indrek Jänes  

TMK 
A. H. Tammsaare tee 147 
12915 Tallinn 
Estonia 

ijanes@tmk.edu.ee 

3125213244 x  

25 P6 Terje Alliksoo 

TMK 
A. H. Tammsaare tee 147 
12915 Tallinn 
Estonia 

tallikso@tmk.edu.ee 

 x  
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26 P6 Lily Loidap 

TMK 
A. H. Tammsaare tee 147 
12915 Tallinn 
Estonia 

lloidap@tmk.edu.ee 

  x 

27 P7 Nathan Van Groenigen 

Croan 
Torenallee 20 S-CLUSIV 
Videolab 
5617 BC Eindhoven 
The Netherlands 

nathan@croan.nl 

06 46650391 x  

28 P7 Tom van Straaten 

Croan 
Torenallee 20 S-CLUSIV 
Videolab 
5617 BC Eindhoven 
The Netherlands 

tom@croan.nl 

06 12908103 x  
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